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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 258
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation E—Address of registered office or change therein
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association F—Copy of winding-up order
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
D—Annual Return H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

NI.4632
NI.5909
NI.7171
N 1. 5035
N 1. 7026
NI.3031
NI.2112
NI.8513
NI.4216
NI.8420
NI.5165
Nl. 10301
NI.8208
NI.5318
R.146
NI.11364
NI.9607
NI.1712
NI.9149
NI.6550
N 1. 3080
NI.11678

Name of Company

Abbeyfield Belfast Society Limited- The
Ace Garage (Belfast} Limited - The
Albert Boiler Works Limited
Alexander Boyd Displays Limited
Anne Roulston (Newtownards) Limited
Barren & Brennan Limited
Belart Limited
Belfast Non Ferrous Metal Company Limited
Brownlow Arms Hotel Limited
Byford and Lynas Limited
Cam Enterprises Limited
Caralone Limited
Car Contracts (N.I.) Limited
City & County Insurance Agencies Limited
Cliftonville Properties Limited
Cuan Sea Fisheries Limited
Denvirs Hotel Co. Limited
Dick & Crawford, Limited

Diesel Engine Services (N.I.) Limited
Dresswell (Newtownards) Limited
E.B. Erskine & Co., Limited
Elliott Superfoods Limited
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