

SUPPLEMENT ΤO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY 27th JANUARY 1978 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 258

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland 1972

-Certificate of incorporation

B-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association -Return relating to register of directors or change of directors С -Annual Return D

E-Address of registered office or change therein F—Copy of winding-up order G—Order for dissolution on winding-up H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
13.1.78	NI.4632	Abbeyfield Belfast Society Limited – The	CD
11	NI.5909	Ace Garage (Belfast) Limited - The	D
"	NI.7171	Albert Boiler Works Limited	D
	NI.5035	Alexander Boyd Displays Limited	D
,,	NI.7026	Anne Roulston (Newtownards) Limited	С
**	NI.3031	Barron & Brennan Limited	С
	NI.2112	Belart Limited	CD
**	NI.8513	Belfast Non Ferrous Metal Company Limited	D
10	NI.4216	Brownlow Arms Hotel Limited	D
11	NI.8420	Byford and Lynas Limited	D
"	NI.5165	Cam Enterprises Limited	D
11	NI.10301	Caralone Limited	Ε
**	NI.8208	Car Contracts (N.I.) Limited	D
.,	NI.5318	City & County Insurance Agencies Limited	D
"	R.146	Cliftonville Properties Limited	D
**	NI.11364	Cuan Sea Fisheries Limited	D
**	NI.9607	Denvirs Hotel Co. Limited	D
**	NI.1712	Dick & Crawford, Limited	D
	NI.9149	Diesel Engine Services (N.I.) Limited	D
**	NI.6550	Dresswell (Newtownards) Limited	D
"	NI.3080	E.B. Erskine & Co., Limited	D
.,	NI.11678	Elliott Superfoods Limited	D